HANDICAP sklopné sedatko do sprchového koutu s podpérou,
38x36cm, Cerna

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Tvar:

Druh:
Instalace:
Nosnhost:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

A14010-1

Ridder

360 mm
510 mm
382 mm

Cerna

Hlinik, Plast
Hranate

Sedatko / Stolicka
Vrtani

175 kg

4.227 kg

2 ks

2 roky
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